
Disque magnétique à huile 6” - 8K,
doux

BE04138Réf.:

Description

Longeur:
Largeur:
Hauteur:
Profondeur:
Diamètre:
Poids:
Contenu:

930 gr

15 cm
15 cm
1,5 cm

Données techniques

Disque magnétique à huile 6” - 8K, doux
Cette roue magnétique convient aux projecteurs Aura et Solar LED

Puissance:
Batteries:

GARANTIE DEUX ANS


